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Stage 1 -- Stage 1 - Speed Shot

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 3,95 10,1266
2 36 3,69 9,7561
3 34 3,87 8,7855
4 38 4,43 8,5779
5 32 3,94 8,1218
6 38 4,73 8,0338
7 36 4,55 7,9121
8 34 5,80 5,8621
9 40 6,83 5,8565
10 40 6,90 5,7971
11 40 6,99 5,7225
12 40 7,24 5,56249
13 32 6,11 5,2373
14 38 7,54 5,0398
15 34 6,88 4,9419
16 38 7,75 4,9032
17 38 7,87 4,8285
18 36 7,51 4,7936
19 32 7,09 4,5134
20 34 7,85 4,3312
21 36 8,79 4,0956
22 40 9,82 4,0733
23 40 10,07 3,9722
24 36 9,67 3,7229
25 36 10,32 3,4884
26 36 10,34 3,4816
27 36 10,42 3,4549
28 34 9,98 3,4068
29 40 13,13 3,0465
30 34 12,12 2,8053
31 36 13,55 2,6568
32 40 15,82 2,5284
33 40 17,11 2,3378
34 6 8,60 0,6977

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
38,5366
34,7028
33,8826
32,0812
31,7336
31,2527
23,1552
23,1332
22,8986
22,6037
21,8232
20,6874
19,9072
19,5203
19,3677
19,0724
18,9348
17,8279
17,1083
16,1775
16,0896
15,6902
14,7053
13,7791
13,7524
13,6468
13,4569
12,0335
11,0809
10,4945

9,9874

9,2344

2,7558

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,34
86,76
84,71
80,20
79,33
78,13
57,89
57,83
57,25
56,51
54,56
51,72
49,77
48,80
48,42
47,68
47,34
44,57
42,77
40,44
40,22
39,23
36,76
34,45
34,38
34,12
33,64
30,08
27,70
26,24
24,97
23,09

6,89

COMPETITOR

#

18
13

6
26
17

9
12
27
30
10
28

5
32

4

7
11
23
33
14
29
31

1
25
19

3
24
20

2
22
21
34
15

8
16

Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Hutter, Thomas
Fischer, Christoph
Schellauf, Christian
Knees, Rene
Gucher, Peter
Humenberger, Harald
Schmid, Manfred
Staber, Martin

Hofer, HeinzChristian
Soboth, Manuel
Eberl, Michael
Studeny, Karl
Brunner, Robert
Gaberscik, Andreas
Hrust, Philipp

Pirkl, Juergen
Wachmann, Hermann
Hutter, Christian
Stabentheiner, Gabriel
Stagl, Werner

Baldi, Karla

Resek, Franz
Kraschitzer, Harald
Berchtold, Sabine
Reicher, Erwin
Lampel, Karl Heinz
Baumhackl, Helmut
Nagelseder, Franz
Lugscheider, Walter
Wenghofer, Bernhard
Kastl, Stefan

Gauss, Christoph
Kaufmann, Gerd
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2 - Medium Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 82 9,01 9,1010
2 82 9,33 8,7889
3 88 12,28 7,1661
4 90 12,91 6,9713
5 64 9,56 6,6946
6 78 11,80 6,6102
7 88 13,92 6,3218
8 80 12,66 6,3191
9 70 11,65 6,0086
10 82 15,70 5,2229
11 90 17,42 5,1665
12 74 14,80 5,0000
13 90 18,40 4,8913
14 84 17,72 4,7404
15 74 16,47 4,4930
16 88 20,85 4,2206
17 78 19,46 4,0082
18 88 22,95 3,8344
19 84 22,03 3,8130
20 88 23,94 3,6759
21 86 23,89 3,5998
22 72 20,90 3,4450
23 78 25,59 3,0481
24 82 27,42 2,9905
25 72 24,14 2,9826
26 68 23,01 2,9552
27 86 31,14 2,7617
28 90 33,51 2,6858
29 86 34,77 2,4734
30 88 35,58 2,4733
31 88 36,44 2,4149
32 69 28,58 2,4143
33 88 42,60 2,0657
34 57 34,41 1,6565

STAGE
POINTS

90,0000
86,9132
70,8660
68,9398
66,2027
65,3681
62,5168
62,4899
59,4190
51,6497
51,0914
49,4451
48,3702
46,8780
44,4316
41,7379
39,6374
37,9187
37,7067
36,3506
35,5988
34,0675
30,1424
29,6733
29,4950
29,2244
27,3107
26,5596
24,4595
24,4585
23,8813
23,8748
20,4280
16,3811

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,57
78,74
76,60
73,56
72,63
69,46
69,43
66,02
57,39
56,77
54,94
53,74
52,09
49,37
46,38
44,04
42,13
41,90
40,39
39,55
37,85
33,49
32,86
32,77
32,47
30,35
29,51
27,18
27,18
26,53
26,53
22,70
18,20

COMPETITOR

#

18
13

7
12
17

9
28
26

6
11
30
32
27
19
10
33
23

1
31
29
25
16

3
20

4
14
15
24
21
34

8

2
22

5

Name

Koller, Hans Georg
Hutter, Thomas
Gaberscik, Andreas
Humenberger, Harald
Knees, Rene
Gucher, Peter
Soboth, Manuel
Schellauf, Christian
Fischer, Christoph
Hrust, Philipp

Staber, Martin
Studeny, Karl
Schmid, Manfred
Kraschitzer, Harald
Hofer, HeinzChristian
Wachmann, Hermann
Pirkl, Juergen

Baldi, Karla

Stagl, Werner
Stabentheiner, Gabriel
Resek, Franz
Kaufmann, Gerd
Berchtold, Sabine
Lampel, Karl Heinz
Brunner, Robert
Hutter, Christian
Kastl, Stefan
Reicher, Erwin
Lugscheider, Walter
Wenghofer, Bernhard
Gauss, Christoph
Baumhackl, Helmut
Nagelseder, Franz
Eberl, Michael
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Stage 3 -- Stage 3 - Long Course

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 143 16,04 8,9152
2 137 15,80 8,6709
3 133 15,69 8,4767
4 145 18,52 7,8294
5 135 17,41 7,7542
6 120 15,80 7,5949
7 147 21,23 6,9242
8 145 21,67 6,6913
9 137 22,93 5,9747
10 153 20,74 5,1446
11 121 24,24 4,9917
12 149 30,49 4,8868
13 145 29,90 4,8495
14 151 32,02 4,7158
15 155 34,05 4,5521
16 141 35,05 4,0228
17 149 41,59 3,5826
18 133 37,31 3,5647
19 149 43,52 3,4237
20 151 44,19 3,4171
21 149 43,95 3,3902
22 128 39,25 3,2611
23 134 43,10 3,1090
24 145 47,87 3,0290
25 149 51,08 2,9170
26 155 53,96 2,8725
27 122 44,22 2,7589
28 145 53,82 2,6942
29 151 58,12 2,5981
30 115 45,70 2,5164
31 143 56,86 2,5149
32 143 62,89 2,2738
33 67 46,59 1,4381
34 72 53,46 1,3468

STAGE
POINTS

155,0000
150,7522
147,3767
136,1216
134,8140
132,0457
120,3836
116,3347
103,8763
89,4439
86,7866
84,9628
84,3134
81,9890
79,1434
69,9409
62,2870
61,9764
59,5247
59,4091
58,9423
56,6983
54,0540
52,6629
50,7149
49,9413
47,9668
46,8408
45,1701
43,7504
43,7249
39,5325
25,0024
23,4155

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,26
95,08
87,82
86,98
85,19
77,67
75,05
67,02
57,71
55,99
54,81
54,40
52,90
51,06
45,12
40,19
39,98
38,40
38,33
38,03
36,58
34,87
33,98
32,72
32,22
30,95
30,22
29,14
28,23
28,21
25,50
16,13
15,11

COMPETITOR

#

13
26
18

7

6
17
28
12
32
27

9
11
10
19
30

4
33
23
20

1

3
31
25
29
34

8
14
21
24

5
15
22

2
16

Name

Hutter, Thomas
Schellauf, Christian
Koller, Hans Georg
Gaberscik, Andreas
Fischer, Christoph
Knees, Rene
Soboth, Manuel
Humenberger, Harald
Studeny, Karl
Schmid, Manfred
Gucher, Peter

Hrust, Philipp

Hofer, HeinzChristian
Kraschitzer, Harald
Staber, Martin
Brunner, Robert
Wachmann, Hermann
Pirkl, Juergen
Lampel, Karl Heinz
Baldi, Karla
Berchtold, Sabine
Stagl, Werner

Resek, Franz
Stabentheiner, Gabriel
Wenghofer, Bernhard
Gauss, Christoph
Hutter, Christian
Lugscheider, Walter
Reicher, Erwin

Eberl, Michael

Kastl, Stefan
Nagelseder, Franz
Baumbhackl, Helmut
Kaufmann, Gerd
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Stage 4 -- Stage 4 - Speed Shot

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 3,26 12,2699
2 36 3,10 11,6129
3 40 3,49 11,4613
4 36 3,28 10,9756
5 36 3,35 10,7463
6 38 3,69 10,2981
7 38 3,89 9,7686
8 36 5,29 6,8053
9 36 5,63 6,3943
10 30 4,87 6,1602
11 38 6,19 6,1389
12 40 6,58 6,0790
13 38 7,22 5,2632
14 36 7,73 4,6572
15 34 7,44 4,5699
16 36 8,16 4,4118
17 30 7,22 4,1551
18 40 9,68 4,1322
19 38 10,06 3,7773
20 32 8,51 3,7603
21 28 7,57 3,6988
22 32 9,59 3,3368
23 40 12,17 3,2868
24 32 10,10 3,1683
25 32 10,18 3,1434
26 40 13,36 2,9940
27 30 10,75 2,7907
28 30 11,94 2,5126
29 29 12,05 2,4066
30 30 14,94 2,0080
31 5 2,73 1,8315
32 28 19,32 1,4493
33 36 31,73 1,1346
34 36 32,88 1,0949

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
37,8581
37,3639
35,7805
35,0328
33,5718
31,8458
22,1853
20,8455
20,0821
20,0129
19,8176
17,1579
15,1824
14,8979
14,3824
13,5457
13,4711
12,3141
12,2585
12,0581
10,8780
10,7149
10,3287
10,2475

9,7605

9,0977

8,1910

7,8456

6,5462

5,9707

4,7246

3,6987

3,5693

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,65
93,41
89,45
87,58
83,93
79,61
55,46
52,11
50,21
50,03
49,54
42,89
37,96
37,24
35,96
33,86
33,68
30,79
30,65
30,15
27,19
26,79
25,82
25,62
24,40
22,74
20,48
19,61
16,37
14,93
11,81

9,25
8,92

COMPETITOR

#

13
26
18
12

6

7
28
17
23
19
32
27
11
31
25
20
14
33
34

1
10
29
30
16
24

8
21
15

4

2

9
22

5

3

Name

Hutter, Thomas
Schellauf, Christian
Koller, Hans Georg
Humenberger, Harald
Fischer, Christoph
Gaberscik, Andreas
Soboth, Manuel
Knees, Rene

Pirkl, Juergen
Kraschitzer, Harald
Studeny, Karl
Schmid, Manfred
Hrust, Philipp

Stagl, Werner
Resek, Franz
Lampel, Karl Heinz
Hutter, Christian
Wachmann, Hermann
Wenghofer, Bernhard
Baldi, Karla

Hofer, HeinzChristian
Stabentheiner, Gabriel
Staber, Martin
Kaufmann, Gerd
Reicher, Erwin
Gauss, Christoph
Lugscheider, Walter
Kastl, Stefan
Brunner, Robert
Baumhackl, Helmut
Gucher, Peter
Nagelseder, Franz
Eberl, Michael
Berchtold, Sabine
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